Startjahr
1808
1830
1847
1886
1918
1946
1966
1978

Endjahr Ort

1808Brienz
1830Brienz
1847Brienz
1886Brienz
1918Brienz
1946Brienz
1966Brienz
1978Brienz

Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
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Wert Thema
28Pferde
19Pferde
13Pferde

2Pferde
1Pferde
23Pferde
7Pferde
4Pferde
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Fohlen
Fohlen
Fohlen
Fohlen
Fohlen
Fohlen
Fohlen
Fohlen
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CA
A
CA
A
CA
A
CA
A

nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
nzahl
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